
1. Runde am 24.09.2021 um 18.00 Uhr
SNr Name Elo Erg. Name Elo SNr

1 Pedevilla Luis 1509 0  -  1 Brandstaetter Walter 1698 12
2 Lugger Simon 1880 1  -  0 Fleissner Heinrich 1736 11
3 Grubauer Gerhard  Dr. 1636 0  -  1 Senfter Karl 1802 10
4 Weiler Georg 1610 1  -  0 Schilcher Elias 1604 9
5 Bodner Alfred 1720 0  -  1 Oberbichler Robert 1841 8
6 Schilcher Marcel 1706 1  -  0 Valtiner Adamo 1952 7

2. Runde am 01.10.2021 um 18.00 Uhr
SNr Name Elo Erg. Name Elo SNr
12 Brandstaetter Walter 1698 0  -  1 Valtiner Adamo 1952 7
8 Oberbichler Robert 1841 ½  -  ½ Schilcher Marcel 1706 6
9 Schilcher Elias 1604 ½  -  ½ Bodner Alfred 1720 5

10 Senfter Karl 1802 1  -  0 Weiler Georg 1610 4
11 Fleissner Heinrich 1736 0  -  1 Grubauer Gerhard  Dr. 1636 3
1 Pedevilla Luis 1509 0  -  1 Lugger Simon 1880 2

3. Runde am 08.10.2021 um 18.00 Uhr
SNr Name Elo Erg. Name Elo SNr

2 Lugger Simon 1880 1  -  0 Brandstaetter Walter 1698 12
3 Grubauer Gerhard  Dr. 1636 0  -  1 Pedevilla Luis 1509 1
4 Weiler Georg 1610 0  -  1 Fleissner Heinrich 1736 11
5 Bodner Alfred 1720 ½  -  ½ Senfter Karl 1802 10
6 Schilcher Marcel 1706 0  -  1 Schilcher Elias 1604 9
7 Valtiner Adamo 1952 1  -  0 Oberbichler Robert 1841 8

4. Runde am 15.10.2021 um 18.00 Uhr
SNr Name Elo Erg. Name Elo SNr
12 Brandstaetter Walter 1698 0  -  1 Oberbichler Robert 1841 8
9 Schilcher Elias 1604 0  -  1 Valtiner Adamo 1952 7

10 Senfter Karl 1802 1  -  0 Schilcher Marcel 1706 6
11 Fleissner Heinrich 1736 0  -  1 Bodner Alfred 1720 5
1 Pedevilla Luis 1509 0  -  1 Weiler Georg 1610 4
2 Lugger Simon 1880 1  -  0 Grubauer Gerhard  Dr. 1636 3

5. Runde am 22.10.2021 um 18.00 Uhr
SNr Name Elo Erg. Name Elo SNr

3 Grubauer Gerhard  Dr. 1636 0  -  1 Brandstaetter Walter 1698 12
4 Weiler Georg 1610 0  -  1 Lugger Simon 1880 2
5 Bodner Alfred 1720 0  -  1 Pedevilla Luis 1509 1
6 Schilcher Marcel 1706 1  -  0 Fleissner Heinrich 1736 11
7 Valtiner Adamo 1952 -  -  + Senfter Karl 1802 10
8 Oberbichler Robert 1841 +  -  - Schilcher Elias 1604 9

6. Runde am 29.10.2021 um 18.00 Uhr
SNr Name Elo Erg. Name Elo SNr
12 Brandstaetter Walter 1698 +  -  - Schilcher Elias 1604 9
10 Senfter Karl 1802 ½  -  ½ Oberbichler Robert 1841 8
11 Fleissner Heinrich 1736 +  -  - Valtiner Adamo 1952 7
1 Pedevilla Luis 1509 +  -  - Schilcher Marcel 1706 6
2 Lugger Simon 1880 1  -  0 Bodner Alfred 1720 5
3 Grubauer Gerhard  Dr. 1636 1  -  0 Weiler Georg 1610 4
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7. Runde am 05.11.2021 um 18.00 Uhr
SNr Name Elo Erg. Name Elo SNr

4 Weiler Georg 1610 ½  -  ½ Brandstaetter Walter 1698 12
5 Bodner Alfred 1720 1  -  0 Grubauer Gerhard  Dr. 1636 3
6 Schilcher Marcel 1706 -  -  + Lugger Simon 1880 2
7 Valtiner Adamo 1952 1  -  0 Pedevilla Luis 1509 1
8 Oberbichler Robert 1841 1  -  0 Fleissner Heinrich 1736 11
9 Schilcher Elias 1604 -  -  + Senfter Karl 1802 10

8. Runde am 12.11.2021 um 18.00 Uhr
SNr Name Elo Erg. Name Elo SNr
12 Brandstaetter Walter 1698 ½  -  ½ Senfter Karl 1802 10
11 Fleissner Heinrich 1736 +  -  - Schilcher Elias 1604 9
1 Pedevilla Luis 1509 0  -  1 Oberbichler Robert 1841 8
2 Lugger Simon 1880 1  -  0 Valtiner Adamo 1952 7
3 Grubauer Gerhard  Dr. 1636 +  -  - Schilcher Marcel 1706 6
4 Weiler Georg 1610 0  -  1 Bodner Alfred 1720 5

9. Runde am 28.01.2022 um 18.00 Uhr
SNr Name Elo Erg. Name Elo SNr

5 Bodner Alfred 1720 ½  -  ½ Brandstaetter Walter 1698 12
6 Schilcher Marcel 1706 ½  -  ½ Weiler Georg 1610 4
7 Valtiner Adamo 1952 -  -  + Grubauer Gerhard  Dr. 1636 3
8 Oberbichler Robert 1841 0  -  1 Lugger Simon 1880 2
9 Schilcher Elias 1604 1  -  0 Pedevilla Luis 1509 1

10 Senfter Karl 1802 ½  -  ½ Fleissner Heinrich 1736 11

10. Runde am 04.02.2022 um 18.00 Uhr
SNr Name Elo Erg. Name Elo SNr
12 Brandstaetter Walter 1698 1  -  0 Fleissner Heinrich 1736 11
1 Pedevilla Luis 1509 ½  -  ½ Senfter Karl 1802 10
2 Lugger Simon 1880 +  -  - Schilcher Elias 1604 9
3 Grubauer Gerhard  Dr. 1636 0  -  1 Oberbichler Robert 1841 8
4 Weiler Georg 1610 +  -  - Valtiner Adamo 1952 7
5 Bodner Alfred 1720 +  -  - Schilcher Marcel 1706 6

11. Runde am 11.02.2022 um 18.00 Uhr
SNr Name Elo Erg. Name Elo SNr

6 Schilcher Marcel 1706 -  -  + Brandstaetter Walter 1698 12
7 Valtiner Adamo 1952 -  -  + Bodner Alfred 1720 5
8 Oberbichler Robert 1841 1  -  0 Weiler Georg 1610 4
9 Schilcher Elias 1604 -  -  + Grubauer Gerhard  Dr. 1636 3

10 Senfter Karl 1802 1  -  0 Lugger Simon 1880 2
11 Fleissner Heinrich 1736 1  -  0 Pedevilla Luis 1509 1
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